DATASHEET
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034
F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058
E: info@contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited
252 Martin Way,
Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW
United Kingdom

ICAO Low Intensity Type B 32cd
Physical Dimensions
Order Code Out-
put
Specifica-
tion
Operating
Voltage
Control
Signal
Infra-
red
Photo-
cell
Alarm
Relay
RS-485
Modbus
LIT10-AC230-50C-X-X 10cd Type A 230VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT10-AC230-50D-X-X 10cd Type A 230VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT10-AC230-IR-50D-X-X 10cd Type A 230VAC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT10-DC-50C-X-X 10cd Type A 10-60VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT10-DC-50D-X-X 10cd Type A 10-60VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT10-DC-IR-50D-X-X 10cd Type A 10-60VDC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT32-AC230-50C-X-X 32cd Type B 230VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-AC230-50D-X-X 32cd Type B 230VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-AC230-IR-50D-X-X 32cd Type B 230VAC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT32-DC-50C-X-X 32cd Type B 10-60VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-DC-50D-X-X 32cd Type B 10-60VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT32-DC-IR-50D-X-X 32cd Ttpe B 10-60VDC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT50-AC230-50C-X-X 50cd 230VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-AC230-50D-X-X 50cd 230VAC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-AC230-IR-50D-X-X 50cd 230VAC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT50-DC-50C-X-X 50cd 10-60VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-DC-50D-X-X 50cd 10-60VDC Option No Option Yes Option
LIT50-DC-IR-50D-X-X 50cd 10-60VDC Option Yes Option Yes Option
LIT70-AC230-50D-X-X 70cd 230VAC Option No Option Yes Option
Order Codes
Options
M = RS-485 Modbus
C = Control Voltage